ДАТЫ
занятий

	месяц
	даты
	количество учебных дней по полугодиям
	количество часов по одному предмету
по полугодиям

	Ноябрь
	20
	27
	
	
	6
	18

	Декабрь
	4
	11
	18
	25
	
	

	Январь
	15
	22
	29
	
	
12
	
36

	Февраль
	5
	12
	19
	26
	
	

	Март
	5
	12
	19
	26
	
	

	Апрель
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	ИТОГО
	18
	54
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